
LA FERIA HIGH SCHOOL 
 

 

2021 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

Mon., Feb. 1 Varsity Edinburg Economedes (Scrimmage) Home 6:00 p.m. 

Tues., Feb. 9 Varsity McAllen Nikki Rowe (Scrimmage) Visitor 6:00 p.m. 

Fri., Feb. 12 Varsity Weslaco East (Scrimmage) Visitor 6:00 p.m. 

Mon., Feb. 15 Varsity Donna North Visitor 6:00 p.m. 

Fri., Feb. 19 Varsity Brownsville Lopez Visitor 6:00 p.m. 

Tues., Feb. 23 Varsity Valley View Home 6:00 p.m. 

Fri,. Feb. 26 Varsity PSJA Southwest Visitor 6:00 p.m. 

Tues., March 2 Varsity Rio Hondo      Home 6:00 p.m. 

Fri., March 5 Varsity Santa Rosa Home 6:00 p.m. 

Tues., March 9 Varsity Raymondville Visitor 6:00 p.m. 

Fri., March 12 Varsity Grulla Home 6:00 p.m. 

Tues., March 23 Varsity Hidalgo Visitor 6:00 p.m. 

Tues., March 30 Varsity Port Isabel Home 6:00 p.m. 

Fri., April 9 Varsity Rio Hondo Visitor 6:00 p.m. 

Tues., April 13 Varsity Raymondville Home 6:00 p.m. 

Fri., April 16 Varsity Grulla Visitor 6:00 p.m. 

Tues., April 20 Varsity Hidalgo Home 6:00 p.m. 

Fri., April 23 Varsity Port Isabel Visitor 6:00 p.m. 
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